Commercial Series | DHI-LM22-B201A
DHI-LM22-B201A
21.45'' FHD Monitor
Technical Specification
Model
Model DHI-LM22-B201A
Display
Screen Size 21.45"
Panel type IPS
Aspect Ratio 16:9
Resolution 1920x1080
Backlight LED
Brightness(max) 250 cd/㎡
Contrast 1000:1
Display Color 16.7M
Viewing Angle(H/V) 178°(H)/178°(V)
Response time(typ) OD 6ms
Refresh Rate(max) 100Hz
Signals
Input VGA×1, HDMI×1,DPx1
Output NO
Speaker NO
General
Power Supply DC 12V
Consumption (Max) 22W
Consumption (Standby) ≤0.5W
Net Weight (kg) 2.96
Gross Weight (kg) 3.86
Bezel Width (mm) 2.2(U/R/L) 12.5(B)
Wall Mount (mm) 75x75
Dimension with stand (mm) 492.7(W)x280.9(H)x50.8(D)
Package(mm) 558(W)x455(H)x142(D)
Work Environment
Temperature 0℃~40℃ (32°F~104°F)
Humidity 10%~85%
Accessory
Standard HDMI cable, Adapter, base
Certifications
Certifications CE
© 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Rev 002.000
Features：
· Light and cost-effective plastic housing;
· Ultra-narrow bezel , elegant appearance,  Lifting base;
· 178°H/178°V extra-wide viewing angle for overall viewing
   performance;
· High fidelity digital processing for a brilliant and vivid video;
· Support multiple signal inputs such as HDMI, VGA,DP;
· Physical button control mode;
· Low energy consumption, long service life;
· Rotate left and right by 30 degrees,90 degrees clockwise;
. Promotion and demotion 110mm.
Commercial Series | DHI-LM22-B201A
Dimensions(mm)
© 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Rev 002.000